



## Civil Aviation Authority of the illilippines PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:	: ILOILO IZEEM COMMERCIAL PO No.: : Mabini St., Iloilo City Date:		PO No.:		2023-04-922		
Address:				4/11/2023			
TIN:	136-965-006-000 Mode of Pr			ent; SVP			
Gentleme		this Office the following articles subject to the terms a	nd conditions co	ontained her	ein:		
Place of Delivery: CAAP, Iloilo Airport				Delivery Term: 15 CD Mode of Payment: Check			
Stock No.	Unit	Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
1		AIR FRESHENER, Scented (liquid fragrant deodoris to remove undesirable odor and smell; apple, lemon a scents)		20	450.00	9,000.00	
2	canister	AIR FRESHENER Scented Gel 180g, Gel Freshener and air freshener fragrance-mix with exclusive technologides long-lasting fragrance and odour-elimination homes, offices, cars and beyond. Its adjustable holder easily control the level of fragrance to perfectly fit an medium area.	logy that n for our allows you to	5	190,00.	950,00	
3	canister	AIR FRESHENER, Car Gel 70g A large variety of ri at great value; Can be easily placed anywhere in the h continuous freshness; Simple to use with no outlets a needed, Fragrance strength can be adjusted by raising the top lid	ome and car for nd batteries	5	180.00	900.00	
4	рс	BATHROOM DEODORIZER, big, without holder I (Scents: Lemon, Samba, Apple, Strawberry, Jasmine, Melon) (PATENTED and TRUSTED BRAND)		20	78.00	1,560.00	
5		INSECT REPELLANT SPRAY, 500 ml, Branded (a type, extra killing; scented, Eco-Friendly; Kills Mosqui Cockroaches, and Flies; No irritating smell; It contain extracts from oranges, giving it a fresh citrus scent ar usual kerosene smell. It leaves no lasting odor)	toes, s natural citrus	10	400.00	4,000.00	
6		Liquid Floor Wax, 1 gallon, Surface Floor Wax / Pol		5	1,800.00	9,000.00	
7	mair	CHEMICAL GLOVES, synthetic rubber material for chemical resistance	general	10	550.00	5,500.00	
8	11.0	RUBBER GLOVES, yellow, Large		5	128.00	640.00	
9	pair	RUBBER GLOVES, yellow, Medium		5	128.00.	640.00	
10	рс	DOORMAT, cotton		10	45.00	450.00	
11	hov	INTERFOLDED PAPER TOWEL 175 Pulls/ 30 pag	ks/box	10	1,975.00-	19,750.00	

CAAP-ACVI-SUP-005 Revision No.: 1 Revision Date: June 3, 2021

HAND BRUSH

twin packed sachet per dozen

additives for that fog free clarity.

GARBAGE BAG XXL ;thick black, 10pcs/pack, w/ label size

GARBAGE BAG XXL ; thick green, 10pcs/pack, w/ label size

GARBAGE BAG XXL ; thick yellow, 10pcs/pack, w/ label size

GARBAGE BAG XL; thick black, 10pcs/pack, w/ label size

GARBAGE BAG L; thick black, 10pcs/pack, w/ label size

GARBAGE BAG L ;thick green, 10pcs/pack, w/ label size

GARBAGE BAG L ;thick yellow, 10pcs/pack, w/ label size

DETERGENT SOAP, powdered, sachet 74 g; twin packed; 12

GLASS CLEANER, 500ml bottle spray; anti dust additives that keep glass free from dust accumulation longer, has anti-mist

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

packs

packs

packs

packs

packs

packs

packs

sachet

Page 1 of 2

175.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

13,500.00

12,750.00

20,000.00

21,250.00

25,500.00

27,540.00

900.00

35.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

85.00

80.00

85.00

85.00

18,00

180.00

5

250

250

150

150

250

250

300

1530

5





Civil	Aviation	Authority (	of the	ilippines
	PUI	RCHASE O	RDEF	ł

Supplier:	ILOIL	LOILO IZEEM COMMERCIAL PO No.:		2023-04-922			
Address:	Mabini St., Iloilo City Date:			4/11/2023			
TIN:		136-965-006-000 Mode of Procurement		SVP			
Gentleme	n: e furnish	this Office the following articles subject to the terms	and conditions co	ntained her	ein:		
Place of I	Delivery:	CAAP, Iloilo Airport		Delivery Te		15 CD	
				Mode of Pa	yment:	Check	
Stock No	Unit	Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
22	gallon	TOILET BOWL CLEANER, Commercial Grade D Removes scale and rust build-up, Clings to vertical s extended contact, Safe on stainless steel, tiles surfact tanks.	urfaces for	25	2,200.00	55,000.00	
23	box	TISSUE, jumbo roll, 200m/roll, individually wrapped), 12 pcs/box		55	1,950.00	107,250.00	
24	gallon	LIQUID HAND SOAP, Anti-bacterial hand soap and kills 99.9% of germs and bacteria; kills 100 illness causing germs, ph balance formulation, enriched with added mositurizers to keep skin moisturized and nourished; for hospitals, kitchens, clinic, etc. (Floral, apple and lemon scents)		25	450.00	11,250.00	
25	bottle	DISINFECTANT SPRAY, 510g, Kills 99.9% of Vi Bacteria, Spray on hard and soft surfaces throughout Kills 99.9% of viruses, bacteria and fungi. Kills cold and COVID-19 virus*** Helps to control and preventile.	nt your home.  I & flu viruses**	5	780.00	3,900.00	
26	рс	MOP HEAD, YELLOW, REFILL, mop head 1009 3-layer heavy duty strip; Made of highly absorbent a thoroughly without scratching; Easy to rinse Durabl Ultra light weight, High water absorption	naterial, cleans	30	320.00	9,600.00	
27	рс	MOP HEAD, Hair Type, Refill		10	270.00	2,700.00	
28	gallon	FLOOR CLEANER, concentrated, general purpose containing a blend of nanionic and anionic surfactan cleaning, No-Rinse, Non-Dulling General Purpose Floor Care 5L, lemon scent	ts for effective	25	1,800.00	45,000.00	
29	gallon	MULTI PURPOSE BLEACH, 3785.41 ml (1 gal) Antibacterial; Liquid-disinfectant; Clothes-deodoriz original packed by manufacturer: NOT REFILL OR BY THE BIDDER/SUPPLIER)	er (BRANDED	25	185.00	4,625.00	
Total Amount in words  Four Hundred Fifty-Eight Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Pesos Only 458,330.00							
In		failure to make the full delivery within the time spec shall be imposed.	ified above, a per	Very truly		low	
Conforme	s	Danty Armal ignature over Printed Name of Supplier		MAN	Airport Ma Authorized	TET 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Funds Av	Date:	MS. LIZA MAE NAORIE  Area Accountant		BUR No.: Amount:	2023 - 早4	04-0110 18,330-	

CAAP-ACVI-SUP-005

Revision No.: 1

Revision Date: June 3, 2021

Page 2 of 2

